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SPA - BELGIQUE

Francoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
Hermathenae
Course : D70

Distance : 2710m (Climbing 55m)

00:18:36 270m
00:04:56 00:23:32 216m
00:23:18 00:46:50

00:06:35 00:53:25 256m
00:06:55 01:00:20 283m
00:12:21 01:12:41 269m
00:04:00 01:16:41 189m
00:02:37 01:19:18 74m
00:08:26 01:27:44  349m
00:01:58 01:29:42 101m
00:00:43 01:30:25 62m

9 Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance

SPA NORD 26.6.2021
Hermathenae

68'53"/km
22'50"/km

25'43"/km
24'26"/km
45'55"/km
21'10"/km
35'22"/km
24'10"/km
19'28"/km
11'34"/km

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:40:54
2. Lieve GEENS 0:47:50
3. Agnés PONCELET 0:56:57
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